.ull MANNHEIM CENTRE
M.' FOR COMPETITION
a AND INNOVATION

MaCCl Competition and Regulation Day
Thursday, November 29, 2018

Venues

Economics in the morning: Room 4.57/4.58, L7, 3-5

Law in the morning: W214 (Faculty meeting room), Schloss
Afternoon session: Room 4.57/4.58, L7, 3-5

MCPF: Room S031, L7, 3-5

Program
Parallel in the morning:

Economics:
10.00-10.45 Esteban Cattaneo:
Exclusive Dealing and Downstream Competition
11.00-11.45 Helena Perrone:
Consumers' Costly Responses to Product-Harm Crises
11.45-12.30 Xin Gao:
Checking Cheap Talk
Law:
10.00-10.45 Fabian Uebele
Datenschutz im Kartellrecht
11.00-11.45 Thomas Fallak

Die Funktionsweise von Algorithmen zur kinstlichen Intelligenz und deren
Relevanz fur die Rechtswissenschaft
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13.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.00

16.00-16.45

17.15-18.30

Organizers

Lunch (with prior registration at MoschMosch)

MaCCl Assembly

Bernhard Ganglmair:

Trade Secrets in Competition and Innovation Policy
short coffee break

Jan-Henrik Klement

TBA

MCPF with Tommaso Valletti

Thomas Fetzer and Martin Peitz



